
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

83 

88 

18 

96 

79 

46 

27 

15 

86 

93 

Class 

STL 

STL 

ITS 

AS 

ITE 

STL 

AS 

T4 

AS 

AS 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

3 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Name 

Joe Smith 

Erich Pfalzgraf 

Andrew Wolff 

John Maloney 3 

Frank Safranek 

Tom Kraft 

Kim McDonald 

James Wood 

Prestin Read 

Sean Maloney 

Hometown 

Wakarusa KS 

Oskaloosa IA 

Readlyn IA 

Saint Charles MO 

Omaha NE 

Des Moines IA 

Grand Island NE 

Lincoln NE 

Omaha NE 

Saint Charles MO 

Region 

KAN 

DMV 

DMV 

STL 

NE 

DMV 

NEB 

NEB 

NEB 

STL 

Member_ID 

435153 

440981 

413804 

418869 

172523 

67038 

388380 

312995 

330381 

618870 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Cobra 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Chevy Camaro 

Mazda RX8 

Chevy Camaro 

Chevy Camaro 

Sponsor 

Pickled by Hattie 

Tammy Pfalzgraf Racing 

Sasquatch Autosport, Wolff's Service 

empty pockets racing team/Schroloney Properties/Axleboy Automotive repair/AMT performance engines 

Kraft Imports/ Johnsons ED Therapy Emporium 

Kim's auto Repair service 

specialty auto 

empty pockets racing team/Schroloney Properties/Axleboy Automotive repair/AMT performance engines 

Best Tm 

1:09.731 

1:10.051 

1:10.550 

1:16.915 

1:21.504 

1:22.431 

1:28.573 

Best Speed 

67.115 

66.808 

66.336 

60.846 

57.420 

56.775 

52.838 

- 

- 

- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/11/2015 10:01:32 AM 

Joyce Hart & Candy Gerber Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DMVR SCCA 

Summer Fun at the Speedway  

3 GT1 GT2 GT3 AS T1 SP GTA STO TA2 ITE STU STL T2 T3 T4 B-Sp 

Qualifying Regional 1 15-RQ-3700-S 

Qualifying started at 9:03:18 

Iowa Speedway 1.300 miles 

7/11/2015 08:50 AM 

DMVR Summer Fun at the Speedway

July 11-12, 2015 

at Iowa Speedway, Newton IA


